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Surname First Name Affiliation E-mail

. National Environmental
. @ .
Andersen Mikael Skou Research Institute (Denmark) msa@dmu.dk

Best Aaron Ecologic aaron.best@ecologic.eu
Brewer Thomas Georgetown University brewert@georgetown.edu
de Bruyn Sander CE Delft bruyn@ce.nl

. German Institute for Economic . . .
Diekmann Jochen Research (DIW) jdiekmann@diw.de

German Institute for
Droge Susanne International and Security Susanne.Droege@swp-berlin.org
Affairs

Fraunhofer Institute for Systems

Duscha Vicky and Innovation Research (ISI)

Vicki.Duscha@isi.fraunhofer.de

Federal Environment Agency

(UBA) frank.gagelmann@uba.de

Gagelmann Frank

GDF Suez & Institute for
Galharret Sophie Sustainable Development and  sgalharret@yahoo.com
International Relations (IDDRI)

Federal Environment Agency

Gorlach Benjamin benjamin.goerlach@uba.de

(UBA)
Gregorin Polona European Commission Polona. GREGORIN@ec.europa.eu
Federal Ministry for the
Hanhoff Ingrid Environment, Nature Ingrid.Hanhoff@bmu.bund.de

Conservation and Nuclear
Safety (BMU)
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Hermann

Hauke

Federal Ministry for the
Environment, Nature
Conservation and Nuclear
Safety (BMU)

hauke.hermann@bmu.bund.de

Hilbert

Jaqueline

Federal Environment Agency
(UBA)

jaqueline.hilbert@uba.de

Kihleis

Christoph

Federal Environment Agency
(UBA)

christoph.kuehleis@uba.de

Landgrebe

Jurgen

Federal Environment Agency
(UBA)

juergen.landgrebe@uba.de

Lee

Bernice

The Royal Institute of
International Affairs - Chatham
House

BLee@chathamhouse.org.uk

Lizak

Sebastian

The National Administration of
the Emission Trading Scheme
(Instytut Ochrony Srodowiska,
Kashue??)

sebastian.lizak@kashue.pl

Ldschel

Andreas

Centre for European Economic
Research (ZEW)

loeschel@zew.de

Lunenbirger

Benjamin

Federal Environment Agency
(UBA)

benjamin.luenenbuerger@uba.de

Matthes

Felix Chr.

Institute for Applied Ecology
(Oko-Institut e.V.)

f.matthes@oeko.de

Meyer-Ohlendorf

Nils

Ecologic

nils.meyer-ohlendorf@ecologic.eu

Mohr

Lennart

Institute for Applied Ecology
(Oko-Institut e.V.)

.mohr@oeko.de

Neuser

Uwe

Federal Ministry for the
Environment, Nature
Conservation and Nuclear
Safety (BMU)

uwe.neuser@bmu.bund.de

Oeverdieck

Claudia

Federal Environment Agency
(UBA)

claudia.oeverdieck@uba.de

Quirion

Philippe

International Environment and
Development Research Centre
(CIRED)

guirion@centre-cired.fr

Reinaud

Julia

International Energy Agency
(IEA)

julia.reinaud@iea.org
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Sato Misato Cambridge University misatosato@gmail.com

former staff of Institute for
Sato Akiko Global Environmental Strategies Nowake@yahoo.co.jp
(IGES)

Federal Ministry for the
Environment, Nature
Conservation and Nuclear
Safety (BMU)

Schafhausen Franzjosef franzjosef.schafhausen@bmu.bund.de

Fraunhofer Institute for Systems

Schleich Joachim and Innovation Research (ISI)

Joachim.Schleich@isi.fraunhofer.de

Institute for Applied Ecology

Schumacher Kaga (Oko-Institut e.V.)

k.schumacher@oeko.de

Federal Ministry for the
Environment, Nature
Conservation and Nuclear
Safety (BMU)

Soker Meike meike.soeker@bmu.bund.de

Suwala Wojciech Polish Academy of Science suwala@min-pan.krakow.pl

Federal Ministry for the
Environment, Nature
Conservation and Nuclear
Safety (BMU)

Weinreich Dirk Dirk.Weinreich@bmu.bund.de

Wesselink Bart Ecofys B.Wesselink@ecofys.com

Ziesing Hans-Joachim hziesing@t-online.de




